
10641M API Guard Bar Assembly

6 75

9 108

4

3

2

17

1211
14

13

1

1612

15

01-05-010RP

Rev  B Mar 2020



NOTE: All information subject to engineering and/or other changes. All trade names are copyrighted. Patents Pending. ©2018 Civacon. ©2018 Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.  
All Rights Reserved. DOVER and the DOVER logo are registered trademarks of Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of Dover Corporation.

www.civacon.com    9393 Princeton-Glendale Road    Hamilton, Ohio, USA 45011    Phone: (800) 422-2525    Fax: (800) 421-3297

10641M API Guard Bar Assembly

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 10542M ASSEMBLY, API GUARD BAR ARM

2 10213M SHOULDER BOLT, GUARD BAR ARM

3 10754M CAP, GUARD BAR ARM

4 10643M-XX GUARD BAR EXTRUSION (SPECIFY LENGTH)

5 1228 SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1” ZINC PLATED

6 1691 WASHER 1/4 FLAT ZINC PLATED

7 10807M NUT, 1/4-20 NYLON LOCKING

8 10274M NUT, M5 ACORN PLATED

9 10255M WASHER, M5 PLATED

10 10258M MAGNET BUTTON PLATED

11 10264M SCREW, M8 x 40 ZINC PLATED

12 10263M WASHER, M8 FLAT PLATED

13 10534M MAGNET BRACKET

14 10270M MAGNET

15 10544M GUARD BAR LOCK

16 10280M SCREW, M8 x 45 ZINC PLATED

17 10245M BUSHING, GUARD BAR ARM


